APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered 232199 - 232405

In the amount of $2,720,914.89

Dated
02-28-18 - 03-27-18






Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Transaction Da Vendor Name

Brenda O'Brien

Purchase Description

Statement Date:

Feb-18

1/5/2018 Amazon Classroom Supplies/Voice Amplifier
1/10/2018 Amazon Bridges Supplies/Pattern Stickers / $116.91/10. 700 .3%
1/10/2018 Amazon Bridges Supplies/Cardstock v $139.40/10.801.411,110000 v
1/10/2018 Amazon Elementary Science/Mealworm v $9.99 (10.801.411.110000 v
1/10/2018 Amazon Bridges Supplies/Cardstock v $53.78 |10.801.411.110000 i
1/11/2018 Amazon Bridges Supplies/Cardstock v $17.82 |10.801.411.110000 o
1/10/2018 No Tears Learning Writing Without Tears 1st Grade L $197.33 [10.801.411.110000 -
3 1/11/2018 Amazon Bridges Supplies/Cardstock Fi $42,84/10.801.411.110000 ~ - ,
1/11/2018 Amazon Elementary Science/Seeds /’ - $48.45 |10.801.411.110000 s
1/12/2018 Amazon Bridges Supplies/Dry Erase Pockets . $49.51 (10.801.411.110000 s
T 1/12/2018 APL iTunes App for Counselors iz $3.99 |10.801.411.213000 +/
1/12/2018 Amazon KMS Lit Circles Textbooks 7_ $328.78 |10.801.471.3120000 v b Ll .3 0
1/13/2018 Amazon ELA/SS Textbooks P $63.81 |10.801.471.120000
1/15/2018 Amazon ELA/SS Textbooks 77 $63.81 |10,801.471.120000
1/16/2018 Amazon Elementary Science/Garlic Bulbs |, $10.81 [10.801.411.110000 «
1/16/2018 Amazon ELA/SS Textbooks A $90.20_|10.801.471.120000
1/16/2018 Amazon Elementary Science/Onion Sets v , $13.50 |10.801.411.110000
1/18/2018 Amazon Book Study 7 514372 [10.821.411 €
1/18/2018 Amazon KMS Classroom Supplies
1/23/2018 Amazon KMS Civil Rights Book Clubs Textbooks . .471.120000 _ ]
1/22/2018 Amazon summer School Packpacking Trip v $55.00 |10.802(ERF 110001 = ——qQ43 v Al
1/27/2018 Amazon Book Study / 635,38 [10.821.411233000.583 /|1, 22137
1/28/2018 Amazon Growth Mindset Book v P $12.95 |10.801.411.221220
. 2/1/2018 Cardinal Stritch 8 SWEP Registrations ./ $2,880.00 [10.801.312.221300
1/10/2018 Jimmy Johns Working Secretary Mtg - SIS v $52.00 |[10.801, 66100
1/31/2018 Jimmy Johns Working Lunch - PEAK
Ve 1/30/2018 Bier Stube Working Dinner - PEAK
2/1/2018 Panera's working Lunch - PEAK
1/31/2018 Fox & Hound Working Dinner - PEAK
Invoice Total S 4,825.96

Supervisor Signature/Date



Gernﬁéwn school District - Commercial Card Record Form
Statement Date: Feb-18

Vat

Cardholder Name: Rick Grothaus

Transaction Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
- 2/1/2018|Sobelman's Working Lunch - PEAK S 28.50 10.801.411.221220
/ r'd
VA
s
Invoice Total $ 28.50

Supervisor Signature/Date

_




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 2/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Kathryn Kohel Ve
3~
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
1/17/2018[AWSA  ~ Aspiring Admin Workshop S 76.00 10E 101 11221 300 Mq? 58
1/26/2018|Amazon Document Camera S 79.00 10.£101439122100 <[ ¥
1/26/2018|Amazon Sterilite Boxes - 1st Grade S 45.98 10 E 101411110402 /| & 77.%8
1/30/2018|Amazon Photo Frames S 16.11 10E101411110402 /
1/30/2018|Amazon Notebook Wipe Off Chart - 2nd Grade S 16.62 10E 101 411 110402 V|
1/30/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies - 1st Grade S 119.34 10 E 101 411 110 401
1/30/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies - 2nd Grade S 199.09 10E 101411110402
1/30/2018|Amazon ~ Classroom Supplies - 4th Grade S 131.73 10 E 101 411110404 /.
1/30/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies - Reading Room S #79.28 10E 101439122100 v
1/30/2018|Heinemann Reading Room Book S 13930 10 E 101 439122 100 V'
Invoice Total ) 1,002.45

L W

> Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



jermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

N Statement Date: 2/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Marc Gabrysiak
ransaction Date  Vendor Name. Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code 1
1/17/2018|Chromebookparts.com Chromebook Motherboards S 239.98 | 10801 461 266100 000‘-? j
1/18/2018|Miray Softwared HD Clone 7 Software $323.44 |,/ 10801 481 266100 000! |
1/30/2018|MailChimp MailChimp Monthly Service S 42.50 | .~/ 10 801 361 266100 000 /
1/8/2018|Kalahari Resorts Brainstorm Lodging Deposits S 164.00 |v/ 10 801 342 266100 000
|
Invoice Total S 769.92

Marc Gabrysiak
\ Cardholder Signature/Date ! Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commerciai Card Record Form

CardRolder Name:

Karen Krueger

Statement Date:

4-Feb-18

[

Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost \ Expense Code

1/16/2018|E Group Webstore SkillsUSA competition clothing $95.00 |V \ 551-40-161333-0

)

A\
1/24/2018|Network for Good-Bloomberg  [climate change donation $350.00 |~ 532-40-164320-0 0

Environmental Club \ mﬁ’) | L}U)
“\ I ‘/
1/18/2018|Discount Dance Poms Disney tights S 382.40 | 54:—40—162107-0 / D k/
1/25/2018|Discount Dance Poms B.O. dresses $263.52 [~ 543\40-162107-0 /
) /
1/23/2018|Glazier Digital Vajut Football coaches clinic registration $479.00 |V 507-40-162310-)
1/13/2018|Amazon.com St. Council supply order $551.68 |/ 548-40-ﬁ§43yi-0
1/22/2018|Amazon.com St. Council supply order S 66.90 |V "\
1/29/2018|Amazon.com St. Council supply order S 2220 |/ " Y
1/30/2018|Amazon.com St. Council supply order S 265.31 | " / \
1/30/2018|Amazon.com St. Council supply order S 237.54 |/ ?’ \
1/30/2018|Amazon.com Shipping CREDITS - Amazon S (46.60)| / /" \
1/25/2018|Domino’s Pizza St. Council meeting food $ 32.45 [/ /" \
1/25/2018|Domino's Pizza St. Council meeting food S 23.96 / " \
2/1/2018|Amazon.com NHS & Peers Valentine supplies $ 90.54 |/ 542-40-164393-0 \
/ \
Papa John's Al McGuire BB Trny worker food S 123.27 [V 500-80-162000-0  \
(
Invoice Total S r\2,937.17

"Cardholder Si’gnatuaﬂDate

Cheek_ /RSC/

' Tupervisor Signature/Date

\
Iy



3ermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 2/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Susan Climer
| - AW
ransaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code \

1/4/2018|Mobymax On Line Program to support Literacy S 3500 | 10.301.411.120007 }~
1/12/2018|Storyboard That On Line Progran to support Social Stud S 31.47 |V 10.301.411.127000 P
1/12/2018| W1 State Reading Association  |2018 WSRA Convention $ 275.00 |~ 10.301.312.221300 v | /200
1/12/2018| W1 State Reading Association 2018 WSRA Convention ) 275.00 |~ 10.301.312.221300
1/15/2018|USEFULCHARTS Science Poster - Parts of Life S .30
1/19/2018|Assoc for Middle Level Energizing & Leading Workshop ) 325.00 |/ 10.301.312.221300 «
1/19/2018|Assoc for Middle Level Energizing & Leading Workshop S 325.00 |v/ 10.301.312.221300 ~
1/24/2018|Bookrags.com > - On Line Program to support Science S
1/26/2018|Amazon.com - Art Classroom supplies $ 37.74 | 10.301.411.121000 _t 9*9.4)
1/26/2018|Amazon.com Art Classroom supplies S 217.35 |, 10.301.411.121000 -
1/26/2018|Amazon.com Art Classroom supplies S 22357 |« 10.301.411.121000
1/26/2018|Amazon.com Art Classroom supplies S 25.30 |¢  10.301.411.121000 v’
1/26/2018|Amazon.com Art Classroom supplies S 59.68 [/ 10.301.411.121000
1/27/2018|Amazon.com Art Classroom supplies S 4094 |~ 10.301.411.121000
1/27/2018|Amazon.com Art Classroom supplies S 34533 |V  10.301.411.121000 .
1/15/2018|Pizza Hut Lunch for a House Leader Meeting ) 4529 |/ 10.301.411.241000 .|

Invoice Total S 2,306.61
MC@‘”“M ;2}!3}’8 \XW%Q}IB]W
Cardholder Signature/Date ' ) "~ Supervisor Signature/Date /

\



sermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

N Statement Date: 2/4/2018 -
Cardholder Name: Todd Lamb J

ransaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code '3‘\4’@

N . o \x}

! 16(’35\ ’ﬁj

1/7/2018 Amazon DPS stapeler $57.69 v 27-801-411-223300-341 5' | (,q
1/9/2018 Maxi-Aids part for mobility cane $23.40 < 27-801-411-158000-341 ~ t
1/11/2018 NCS PEARSON BASC-3 $95.30|~ 27-801-411-215000-341 Vg
1/16/2018 NASP Membership-) Ghere $315.00|” 22-88e9n P FTSUOUAT
1/24/2018 Victoria's Conference Meal
1/26/2018 City of Appleton Conference parking
1/25/2018 Appleton Bear Factory Conference Meal
1/23/2018 Radisson Paper Valley Confernce Lodging
1/19/2018 Speedway Homeless gas card
2/1/2018 Speedway Homeless gas card

\\K/ L/u/wW

\

Cardholder Signature/Date

Invoice Total

$1,050.99

Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

. Statement Date: 2/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Andrew Eisenbach 3\ a\ﬂvv
Date Vendor Name _ Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code o
1/16/2018 |Wisconsin State Reading Assocation 2/9/18 Conference - Hoy $195.00/10-102-f1 21300 |~ 5 85
1/16/2018 |Wisconsin State Reading Assocation 2/9/18 Conference - Schroeder $195.004-10-102-]13%-221300 o
1/16/2018 |Wisconsin State Reading Assocation 2/9/18 Conference - DeGracie $195.00/10-102- 21300 V'
2/1/2018 |Symbaloo Subscription: 2/14/18 - 2/13/19 $49.00}, 10-102-411-110000 .}
Invoice Total $634.00

”

Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date



sermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

. Statement Date: 2/1/2018
Cardholder Name: Tammy Singer
fransaction Date  Vendor Name R Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code .
&

1/11/2018 Pick n'Save Wellness Maintain No Gain 4
1/11/2018 Pick n'Save Wellness Maintain No Gain CREDIT
1/11/2018 Pick n'Save Wellness Maintain No Gain CREDIT
1/11/2018 Pick n' Save Wellness Maintain No Gain CREDIT
1/11/2018 Pick n' Save Wellness Maintain No Gain CREDIT
1/11/2018 Pick n' Save o . Wellness Maintai No Gain CREDIT
1/11/2018 Pick n' Save Wellness Maintain No Gain CREDIT P : { 1-214900-000
1/18/2018 PESI > Conference Registration- C. Short, S. Turner £~ 399.98|v 27-801-312-221300-341 -1 (&,3 4q%
1/2/2018 Kalahari Resorts Conference Lodging- S. Schubert M ) $82.00| £ 27-801-342-221300-341 4
1/30/2018 Kalahari Resorts Conference Lodging- S. Schubert 24 $82.00| / 27-801-342-221300-341 A4/
1/5/2018 Speedway Homeless Gas Cards W $100.00|« 27-801-341-256751-341 /]
1/11/2018 Speedway Wellne88 Maintain No Gain

i
Invoice Total $838.98

/f//?rz,?/@ Z//i‘l//h"/

Cardholder Sigiiture/Date d Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

~
Cardholder Name:

Michael Nowak

Statement Date:

4-Feb-18

Arad

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
1/17/2018|Sendicks Snacks for Alt Comp Mtg S 33.04 10.801.411.264100
Invoice Total S 33.04

Dt 4 I

N\

Cardholdér Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Richard A Ericksen

Statement Date: 1/4/2018

o\

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
,f
1/12/2018Jimmy Johns Subs for Skyward Training - District Office 61.25 | v~ 10.801.411.251000 v .
1/15/2018(Speedway Gas for Maintenance Vehicles 115.51 |~ 10.801.348.253500 -~

1

Invoice Total

ﬁwﬁ%ﬂ; /5/;?

4

\

Cardh

r lgnature/ Date

176.76

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

. Statement Date: 2/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Joel R. Farren
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ) V
1/6/2018{Amazon.com Science Supplies ) 1349 |~ 10401411126000 399.18
1/10/2018| Amazon.com Document Cameras for English S 198.00 |v 10401411126000 ..
1/12/2018|Amazon Prime Membership Fee Amazon Prime Reimbursement S (99.00) v~ 10401411 124000 [
1/15/2018|Amazon.com AP Econ Supplementary Study Guides S 724.20 |/ 10401 451 127000
1/22/2018|Weather Your Way Science Class Materials S 58.60 | < 10401411126000
1/22/2018|Weather Your Way Science Class Materials/Tax Refund S (2.35) /10401411 126000 ~
1/22/2018|Amazon.com Science Class Materials ) 77.34 |/ 10401 411 126000 v
1/23/2018|Amazon.com Science Class Materials S 104.18 | / 10401411 126000 /
1/25/2018|Amazon.com- Science Class Materials/Refund Dmagd S {50.18) 7/ 10401411126000 -
Invoice Total $ 1,024.28
rdholder Signature/Date /E/ Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

N

Cardholder Name:

Jeff Holmes

Statement Date: February 4, 2018

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code

1/11/2018 Gtown Comm Scholarship Fund |Dinner Auction Table S 750.00 |V 10-801-942-232100 V|

1/17/2018 Doc's Smokehouse Dinner State Educaton Convention S 42.00 |V 10-801-342-232100 V

1/17/2018 WCD Parking Parking State Education Convention ) 15.00 [ 10-801-342-232100 ¥
Invoice Total S 807.00

Vot [bre  217/19

(Zaktholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

Mk

57.7




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 2/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Jack Klebesadel
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /«"OW
) 23 A0V o
207
1/9/2018|Rschool Today Training session and workshop S 39.00 [v 10-405-9&#625()@
for assistant Diana =
ZHx 223W |
1/27/2018|ARC Services/Training American Red Cross CPR/AED/FA $ 168.00 10-405094162000) v
for 6 at $28 each coaches per new WIAA rule —
- = — - — — / _—
1/24/2018|City of Madison Parking Parking for clinic/workshop S 7.20 10-405-342-162000 A4~ R0
> ‘ "%
1/24/2018|Big Sky Country Lunch for GMC A.D.'s per conference S £ 196.47 10-405-342-162000 v 40
each school hosts once a school year
and purchases lunch when they host
Invoice Total S 410.67
"' ////%/ Z %51/5/ 2-518

/ Cardho|der Slgnature/ﬁ' te

’"\

Supervisor Signa u(e'ﬁ)ate



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date:

2/8/2018

P

"

Cardholder Name: Steven Williams
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code e
1/8/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies $8.97 10 103 411 110000
1/8/2018|Amazon Schoolwide Supplies $149.95 10 103 444 110000
.
/16%.92
Invoice Total 527837

2/ el

\ L4l

N “Tatdholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

45\#

Statement Date: 2/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Dana Croatt
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
1/5/2018|Symbaloous Online Learning Tools S 150.00 |~ 10 104 435 110000 000 Ve
1/17/2018|The 2 Sisters Online Membership- Reading S 195.00 | 10 104 491 122100 000
1/22/2018|IW Pepper and Son Sheet Music $ 67.60 | 10104 411125100000 4 /0619
1/30/2018|JW Pepper and Son Sheet Music- Online S 37.59 v/ 10104 411 125100 000

-

G‘Qﬂd«:@f S[131¢

Invoice Total

= “TCardholder Signature/Date

450.19

Supervisor Signature/Date



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:20 PM 03/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 02/28/18 - 03/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800314 03/27/2018 Beeman, Amie Reimbursement - Mileage 23.98 10 E 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800314 23.98

171800315 03/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement Supplies 179.94 10 E 301 415 135200 000

171800315 03/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement Supplies 142.02 10 E 301 415 135200 000

171800315 03/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement Mileage 44 .83 10 E 801 342 221100 000

171800315 03/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement Books, Honors 167.70 10 E 801 471 120000 000

Summer reading

171800315 03/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 120.00 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800315 654 .49

171800316 03/27/2018 Berghauer, Meridith Reimbursement - Classroom supplies 71.03 10 E 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 171800316 71.03

171800317 03/27/2018 Biermann, Karla Reimbursement - Supplies 31.98 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800317 31.98

171800318 03/27/2018 Burns, Shawn Reimbursement - Supplies 57.95 10 E 101 446 143000 000

171800318 03/27/2018 Burns, Shawn Reimbursement - Mileage 72.48 10 E 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800318 130.43

171800319 03/27/2018 Cross, Lisa Reimbursement - Travel Expense 66.84 10 E 801 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800319 66.84

171800320 03/27/2018 Doedens, Kristen Reimbursement - Supplies 68.61 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800320 68.61

171800321 03/27/2018 Dover, Beth Reimbursement - Wellness program 15.09 10 E 801 411 214900 000

supplies

Totals for 171800321 15.09

171800322 03/27/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Travel Expense 213.81 10 E 801 342 254000 000

171800322 03/27/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 70.67 10 E 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 171800322 284 .48

171800323 03/27/2018 Faulds, Ralph JR Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800323 75.00

171800324 03/27/2018 Freiburger, Erika Reimbursement - Mileage 8.99 10 E 801 342 129000 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:20 PM 03/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 02/28/18 - 03/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 171800324 8.99

171800325 03/27/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 53.95 10 801 342 266100 000

171800325 03/27/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Redimbursement - Travel Expense 124.26 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800325 178.21

171800326 03/27/2018 Gliniecki, Janel Reimbursement - Travel Expense 104.10 10 401 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800326 104.10

171800327 03/27/2018 Greenisen, Nancy Reimbursement - Travel Expense 58.75 27 801 342 264400 341
Totals for 171800327 58.75

171800328 03/27/2018 Hodgert, Thomas Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800328 75.00

171800329 03/27/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage Reimb 17-18 Holmes March 150.00 10 801 342 231100 000

2018

171800329 03/27/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Travel Expense 134.07 10 801 342 232100 000
Totals for 171800329 284 .07

171800330 03/27/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Mileage 71.23 27 801 342 212000 341

171800330 03/27/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 15.81 27 801 342 221300 341
Totals for 171800330 87.04

171800331 03/27/2018 Kelnhofer, Nick Reimbursement - Travel Expense 104.64 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800331 104.64

171800332 03/27/2018 Kendall, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 40.77 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800332 40.77

171800333 03/27/2018 Krentz, Tessa Reimbursement - Mileage 19.35 10 801 342 251000 000

171800333 03/27/2018 Krentz, Tessa Reimbursement - Travel Expense 146.60 10 801 342 251000 000
Totals for 171800333 165.95

171800334 03/27/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 136.25 27 801 342 223300 341

171800334 03/27/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Mileage 31.34 27 E 801 342 223300 341
Totals for 171800334 167.59

171800335 03/27/2018 Last, Jennifer Reimbursement - Mileage 64 .66 27 801 342 156600 341



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:20 PM 03/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 02/28/18 - 03/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 171800335 64.66

171800336 03/27/2018 Le Duc, Robin Reimbursement - Mileage 56.96 10 814 342 122900 391
Totals for 171800336 56.96

171800337 03/27/2018 Leffler, Nicole Reimbursement - Mileage 36.24 27 801 342 152000 341

171800337 03/27/2018 Leffler, Nicole Reimbursement - Travel Expense 15.81 27 801 342 152000 341
Totals for 171800337 52.05

171800338 03/27/2018 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Mileage 43.06 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800338 43.06

171800339 03/27/2018 Miller, Candice Feb 2018 27.80 27 E 801 342 152000 341

171800339 03/27/2018 Miller, Candice Reimbursement - Travel Expense 18.53 27 801 342 152000 341
Totals for 171800339 46 .33

171800340 03/27/2018 Mortensen, Erik Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800340 75.00

171800341 03/27/2018 Nachtwey, Carrie Reimbursement - Mileage 101.38 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800341 101.38

171800342 03/27/2018 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 98.65 10 801 342 253300 000

171800342 03/27/2018 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Travel Expense 252.88 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800342 351.53

171800343 03/27/2018 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 85.84 10 801 342 265300 000
Totals for 171800343 85.84

171800344 03/27/2018 Pecunia, Melissa Reimbursement - Supplies 23.28 10 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800344 23.28

171800345 03/27/2018 Rhoads, Rhonda Reimbursement - Mileage 84.75 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800345 84.75

171800346 03/27/2018 Riemer, Sarah Reimbursement - Travel Expense 100.50 27 801 342 221300 341

171800346 03/27/2018 Riemer, Sarah Reimbursement - Mileage 49.15 27 801 342 122100 019
Totals for 171800346 149.65



03/21/18

3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:20 PM
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 02/28/18 - 03/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800347 03/27/2018 Schubert, Scott Reimbursement - Travel Expense 141.12 27 E 801 342 221300 341
Totals for 171800347 141.12

171800348 03/27/2018 Schwarten, Kerie Reimbursement - Supplies 21.94 10 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800348 21.94

171800349 03/27/2018 Spanton, Monica Reimbursement - Mileage 80.12 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800349 80.12

171800350 03/27/2018 Stachowiak, Jon Purchase of 2003 GMC Sierra 2500HD 4,800.00 10 E 401 551 253200 000
Totals for 171800350 4,800.00

171800351 03/27/2018 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Mileage 40.88 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800351 40.88

171800352 03/27/2018 Weiss, Lynn Reimbursement - Mileage 6.00 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800352 6.00

171800353 03/27/2018 Wolff, Susan Reimbursement - Mileage 34.88 10 801 342 213000 000
Totals for 171800353 34.88

171800354 03/27/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Travel Expense 18.53 27 801 342 212000 341

171800354 03/27/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 19.08 27 801 342 212000 341

171800354 03/27/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 19.08 27 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 171800354 56.69
Totals for checks 9,013.16



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:20 PM 03/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 02/28/18 - 03/27/18) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 8,047.13 8,047.13
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 966.03 966.03
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 9,013.16 9,013.16

End of report



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:19 PM 03/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 02/28/18 - 03/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 42,365.32 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,663.23 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1.01 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,870.72 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,824.66 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 880.28 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 42,365.32 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,663.23 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1.01 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,870.72 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,824.66 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700283 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 880.28 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700283 131,361.20
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 8.38 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 48,074.74 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,803.75 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,789.94 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 20.93 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 49.71 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,591.39 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,246 .60 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,294.97 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 48,074.74 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,803.75 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,789.94 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,591.39 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,246 .60 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,294.97 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 8.38 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 20.93 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700308 02/28/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 49.71 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700308 153,911.58
201700329 02/28/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 1,347.01 10 L 000 000 811613 000
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201700329 02/28/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 65.76 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700329 02/28/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 31.66 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700329 1,444 .43
201700333 02/22/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - Feb 2018 345.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
201700333 02/22/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - Feb 2018 50.00 10 E 801 311 264100 000
Totals for 201700333 395.00
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,271.20 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 348.80 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 51,719.75 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,838.23 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 68.54 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,705.43 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,095.63 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,470.26 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.03 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 398.91 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 65,823.99 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 17,430.84 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 81.55 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,234.02 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 51,719.75 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,838.23 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 68.54 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,705.43 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,095.63 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,470.26 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.03 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700334 02/28/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 398.91 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700334 255,847.96
201700335 02/28/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 347.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700335 02/28/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,511.76 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700335 02/28/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 512.49 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201700335 02/28/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 3,025.33 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700335 02/28/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,197.80 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700335 7,594.78
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201700336 02/28/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700336 02/28/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700336 150.00
201700337 02/28/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,242.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700337 02/28/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700337 02/28/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700337 02/28/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 17,275.29 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700337 02/28/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,116.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700337 02/28/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700337 02/28/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,104.01 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700337 02/28/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201700337 02/28/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700337 26,273.74
201700338 02/28/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 339.84 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700338 02/28/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 89.16 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700338 02/28/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201700338 02/28/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 38,639.71 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700338 02/28/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 10,552 .47 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700338 02/28/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 59.49 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201700338 02/28/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 717.77 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700338 50,448.44
201700340 02/28/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,294 .39 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201700340 02/28/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,611.98 27 L 000 000 811695 000
201700340 02/28/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 35.75 80 L 000 000 811695 000
201700340 02/28/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,811.34 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201700340 02/28/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,781.73 27 L 000 000 811633 000
201700340 02/28/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 31.25 80 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201700340 20,566.44
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 397.58 10 E 101 439 122100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 77.29 10 E 801 411 120000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 661.30 10 E 801 471 120000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 3.99 10 E 801 411 213000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 175.00 10 E 801 411 214900 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 2,937.17 10 A 000 000 714000 000
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201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 44 .94 10 E 301 411 126000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 31.47 10 E 301 411 127000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 45.29 10 E 301 411 241000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 49.00 10 E 102 411 110000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 150.00 10 E 104 435 110000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 8.97 10 E 103 411 110000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 149.95 10 E 103 444 110000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 105.19 10 E 104 411 125100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges -99.00 10 E 401 411 124000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 399.08 10 E 401 411 126000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 122.21 50 E 801 348 257300 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 23.40 27 E 801 411 158000 341
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 239.98 10 E 801 461 266100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 205.00 27 E 801 341 256751 341
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 323.44 10 E 801 481 266100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 949.91 10 E 301 411 121000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 164 .00 10 E 801 342 266100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 203.99 10 E 801 411 221100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 750.00 10 E 801 942 232100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 61.25 10 E 801 411 251000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 33.04 10 E 801 411 264100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 42.50 10 E 801 361 266100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 52.00 10 E 801 411 266100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 354.60 27 E 801 342 223300 341
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 57.69 27 E 801 411 223300 341
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 700.34 10 E 801 411 110000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 57.00 10 E 801 342 232100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 35.00 10 E 301 411 120007 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 195.00 10 E 104 491 122100 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 95.30 27 E 801 411 215000 341
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 203.67 10 E 405 342 162000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 115.51 10 E 801 348 253500 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 119.34 10 E 101 411 110401 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 277.80 10 E 101 411 110402 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 131.73 10 E 101 411 110404 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,200.00 10 E 301 312 221300 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 663.98 27 E 801 312 221300 341
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 2,880.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 207.00 10 E 405 312 223100 000
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201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 585.00 10 E 102 312 221300 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 41.45 10 E 801 411 221220 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 724.20 10 E 401 451 127000 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 179.10 10 E 821 411 221300 583
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 55.00 10 E 802 943 110001 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 76.00 10 E 101 312 221300 000
201700341 02/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 315.00 10 E 801 942 215000 000
Totals for 201700341 17,577.65
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,233.22 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 361.78 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 55,524.10 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,623.88 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 72.12 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,406.22 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,985.43 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,186.28 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.87 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 328.88 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 70,947.23 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,958.57 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 84.33 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 914.83 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 55,524.10 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,623.88 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 72.12 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,406.22 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,985.43 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,186.28 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.87 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700342 03/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 328.88 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700342 263,819.52
201700343 03/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 347.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700343 03/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,511.76 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700343 03/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 512.49 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201700343 03/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 3,025.33 10 L 000 000 811697 000
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201700343 03/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,197.80 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700343 7,594.78
201700344 03/15/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700344 03/15/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700344 150.00
201700345 03/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,267.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700345 03/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700345 03/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700345 03/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 17,350.29 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700345 03/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,141.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700345 03/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700345 03/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 925.94 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700345 03/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201700345 03/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700345 26,220.67
201700346 03/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 336.62 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700346 03/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 17.38 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700346 03/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201700346 03/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 41,016.69 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700346 03/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 9,423.95 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700346 03/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 60.31 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201700346 03/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 523.76 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700346 51,428.71
201700348 03/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,294.39 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201700348 03/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,611.98 27 L 000 000 811695 000
201700348 03/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 35.75 80 L 000 000 811695 000
201700348 03/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,759.26 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201700348 03/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,781.73 27 L 000 000 811633 000
201700348 03/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 31.25 80 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201700348 20,514.36
Totals for checks 1,035,299.26
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FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 804,276.54 0.00 13,513.30 817,789.84
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 194,405.52 0.00 1,399.97 195,805.49
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 20,513.40 0.00 122.21 20,635.61
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 1,068.32 0.00 0.00 1,068.32
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 1,020,263.78 0.00 15,035.48 1,035,299.26

End of report
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232033 0370972018 Tillich, Eric Bball, Boys - VAR -55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232033 -55.00

232199 02/28/2018 Adams, Scott Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232199 45.00

232200 02/28/2018 Americollect Inc Payroll accrual 328.22 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232200 328.22

232201 02/28/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232201 02/28/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232201 830.96

232202 02/28/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 2,131.58 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232202 2,131.58

232203 02/28/2018 Aurora Medical Group Blanket order for Aurora Medical 1,209.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000

Group

Totals for 232203 1,209.00

232204 02/28/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,374.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232204 02/28/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 285.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

232204 02/28/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 6,492.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232204 02/28/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 361.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232204 8,512.50

232205 02/28/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232205 692.00

232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual -2.65 10 L 000 000 811691 000

232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual -7.18 10 L 000 000 811639 000

232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual -35.14 10 L 000 000 811632 000

232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 30.84 10 L 000 000 811639 000

232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.47 80 L 000 000 811639 000

232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 27 L 000 000 811639 000

232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 50 L 000 000 811639 000

232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 1,415.88 10 L 000 000 811691 000

232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.07 80 L 000 000 811691 000

232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 289.23 27 L 000 000 811691 000
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232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.70 50 L 000 000 811691 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 145.49 10 L 000 000 811691 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 8.21 27 L 000 000 811691 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,414.22 10 L 000 000 811639 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 293.67 27 L 000 000 811639 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 21.81 50 L 000 000 811639 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 17,671.86 10 L 000 000 811632 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27.48 80 L 000 000 811632 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 3,839.48 27 L 000 000 811632 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 274.80 50 L 000 000 811632 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,894.05 10 L 000 000 811632 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 108.93 27 L 000 000 811632 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 385.59 10 L 000 000 811639 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 6.19 80 L 000 000 811639 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 27 L 000 000 811639 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 50 L 000 000 811639 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 24.84 10 L 000 000 811639 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees - Bingen & Coley 31.07 10 E 801 293 291000 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Variances 14 .36 10 L 000 000 811639 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Cobra Lag 832.61 10 L 000 000 811632 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees not on payroll - Bingen & 136.29 10 E 801 293 291000 000
Coley
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI Adj -25.57 10 L 000 000 811632 000
232206 02/28/2018 Delta Dental of WI C Schultz Premium 98.50 10 E 102 243 241000 000
Totals for 232206 28,962.44
232207 02/28/2018 Frisk, Terry Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232207 45.00
232208 02/28/2018 Germantown School Payroll accrual 1,000.00 10 R 801 999 500000 000
Totals for 232208 1,000.00
232209 02/28/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Fuel Purchase - Jan 2018 19,918.05 10 E 801 348 256600 000
Totals for 232209 19,918.05
232210 02/28/2018 Knueppel, Gary Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232210 55.00
232211 02/28/2018 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Insurance premium 2,003.12 10 E 801 711 270000 000
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Totals for 232211 2,003.12

232212 02/28/2018 Miles, Pat Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232212 55.00

232213 02/28/2018 Pearson VUE GED Testing Service Voucher 800.00 10 402 411 129400 000
Totals for 232213 800.00

232214 02/28/2018 Purdy, John Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232214 55.00

232215 02/28/2018 Roberts, Dennis Bball, Girls - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232215 45.00

232216 02/28/2018 Rosenthal, Ernie Bball, Boys- JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232216 45.00

232217 02/28/2018 Schlieder, Tim Volleyball, Girls - KMS 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000

232217 02/28/2018 Schlieder, Tim Volleyball, Girls - KMS 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000

232217 02/28/2018 Schlieder, Tim Volleyball, Girls - KMS 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000
Totals for 232217 120.00

232218 02/28/2018 SFM Insurance premium 17,419.00 10 E 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 232218 17,419.00

232219 02/28/2018 Steidl, Michael Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232219 55.00

232220 02/28/2018 Stigler, Cami Volleyball, Girls - KMS 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000

232220 02/28/2018 Stigler, Cami Volleyball, Girls - KMS 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000

232220 02/28/2018 Stigler, Cami Volleyball, Girls - KMS 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000
Totals for 232220 120.00

232221 02/28/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,523.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232221 02/28/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232221 2,553.00

232222 02/28/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable service 2,179.10 10 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 232222 2,179.10
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232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual -35.00 10 L 000 000 811692 000
232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual -619.94 10 L 000 000 811631 000
232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 21,590.70 10 L 000 000 811692 000
232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 21.00 80 L 000 000 811692 000
232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,340.69 27 L 000 000 811692 000
232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 246.04 50 L 000 000 811692 000
232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 280,206.22 10 L 000 000 811631 000
232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 413.36 80 L 000 000 811631 000
232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 60,285.19 27 L 000 000 811631 000
232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,268.68 50 L 000 000 811631 000
232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retirees 44 ,686.60 10 E 801 293 291000 000
232223 02/28/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Various adj -6,475.17 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 232223 407,928.37
232224 02/28/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232224 02/28/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
232224 02/28/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232224 02/28/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232224 1,650.00
232225 02/28/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 224.76 10 E 102 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232225 02/28/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 274.62 10 E 103 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232225 02/28/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 162.42 10 E 101 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232225 02/28/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 600.87 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232225 02/28/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 416.91 10 E 301 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232225 02/28/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 724.40 10 E 401 323 253300 000

Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:18 PM 03/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 02/28/18 - 03/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
232225 02/28/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 105.71 10 E 501 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
Totals for 232225 2,509.69
232226 02/28/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,519.89 10 E 104 336 253300 000
232226 02/28/2018 WE Energies Electric 282.35 10 E 104 336 253300 000
Totals for 232226 2,802.24
232227 02/28/2018 W1 SCTF Payroll accrual 606.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232227 606.99
232228 03/09/2018 Adventure Rock Climbing Gym Senior PE Field Trip 2-23-18 200.00 10 E 401 943 143000 000
Balance Due
Totals for 232228 200.00
232229 03/09/2018 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk Consulting Agreement 3,862.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 232229 3,862.00
232230 0370972018 AT&T Telephone charges 1,234.49 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232230 1,234.49
232231 0370972018 Central Office Systems Corp On site staff - 2/1/18 - 2/28/18 4,200.00 10 E 801 311 258400 000
Totals for 232231 4,200.00
232232 03/09/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 23.05 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232232 23.05
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food 36.20 10 E 301 411 124000 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food 30.41 27 E 801 411 158000 341
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food 17.75 27 E 801 411 158000 341
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food 31.18 27 E 801 411 158000 341
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food 28.02 27 E 801 411 158000 341
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food 61.55 27 E 801 411 158000 341
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food 16.95 27 E 801 411 158000 341
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food 13.25 27 E 801 411 158000 341
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Pick N Save 2017-2018 20.45 10 E 801 411 232100 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata General Supplies - Consumables 29.01 10 E 401 411 126000 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata General Supplies - Consumables 23.83 10 E 401 411 126000 000
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232234 03/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 210.51 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 36.10 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 90.44 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 70.14 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 144 .56 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 122 .27 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 93.61 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 75.46 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 95.48 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 45.24 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 52.65 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 89.72 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 58.25 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 158.65 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 16.80 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 75.27 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232234 03/09/2018 Comdata Credit on Acct -17.08 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Totals for 232234 1,726.67
232235 03/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Rental - CL - Rental of Water 120.46 10 E 102 411 241000 000
Cooler & Bottle Water - Year of
2017-2018
232235 03/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies for Office 25.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000
232235 03/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supply - MAINT BLDG - Rental of 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Water Bottle Cooler
232235 03/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water 21.20 50 E 801 323 254490 000
232235 03/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water Cooler 202.00 10 E 103 444 241000 000
Totals for 232235 379.51
232236 03/09/2018 Florian Park Deposit - Student AP Testing 1,500.00 10 E 401 571 129600 000
Totals for 232236 1,500.00
232237 03/27/2018 Germantown, Village of GHS - Sewer/Water Connection Fee -57,997.00 49 E 401 338 255000 602
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232237 03/27/2018 Germantown, Village of GHS - Sewer/Water Connection Fee -12,272.00 49 E 401 337 255000 602
232237 03/27/2018 Germantown, Village of KMS - Sewer/Water Connection Fee -832.00 49 E 301 337 255000 602
232237 03/27/2018 Germantown, Village of KMS - Sewer/Water Connection Fee -4,060.00 49 E 301 338 255000 602
232237 03/27/2018 Germantown, Village of SRO - Oct 22 - Dec 3 2017 -9,988.03 10 E 801 381 219200 000
232237 03/27/2018 Germantown, Village of SRO - Dec 3-31, 2017 -6,859.28 10 E 801 381 219200 000
232237 03/27/2018 Germantown, Village of SRO - Jan 1-28. 2018 -7,226.43 10 E 801 381 219200 000
232237 03/09/2018 Germantown, Village of SRO - Oct 22 - Dec 3 2017 9,988.03 10 E 801 381 219200 000
232237 03/09/2018 Germantown, Village of SRO - Dec 3-31, 2017 6,859.28 10 E 801 381 219200 000
232237 03/09/2018 Germantown, Village of SRO - Jan 1-28. 2018 7,226.43 10 E 801 381 219200 000
232237 03/09/2018 Germantown, Village of GHS - Sewer/Water Connection Fee 57,997.00 49 E 401 338 255000 602
232237 03/09/2018 Germantown, Village of GHS - Sewer/Water Connection Fee 12,272.00 49 E 401 337 255000 602
232237 03/09/2018 Germantown, Village of KMS - Sewer/Water Connection Fee 832.00 49 E 301 337 255000 602
232237 03/09/2018 Germantown, Village of KMS - Sewer/Water Connection Fee 4,060.00 49 E 301 338 255000 602

Totals for 232237 0.00
232238 03/09/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Route Trans - Jan 2018 162,357.18 10 E 801 341 256710 000
232238 03/09/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Route Trans - Jan 2018 5,033.60 10 E 801 341 256720 000
232238 03/09/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Route Trans - Jan 2018 60,034.39 27 E 801 341 256751 011
232238 03/09/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Route Trans - Jan 2018 49,696.14 10 E 801 341 256790 000
232238 03/09/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Route Trans - Jan 2018 7,514.54 27 E 801 341 256751 347
232238 03/09/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group 220 Route Trans - Feb 2018 12,981.60 10 E 801 341 256760 000
Totals for 232238 297,617 .45

232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 1,123.96 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 880.32 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 202.26 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 1,172.60 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 37.68 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 1,243.18 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 106.14 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 196.37 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 104.94 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 915.27 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 146.14 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 161.96 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 89.88 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 407.22 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 259.09 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 30.53 50 E 801 411 257220 000
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232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 261.35 50 E 801 415 257220 000

232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 89.97 50 E 801 415 257220 000

232239 03/09/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 294 .42 50 E 801 415 257250 000
Totals for 232239 7,723.28

232240 03/09/2018 International Center for Education Registration - conference - S 259.00 10 E 103 312 221300 000

Wolff

Totals for 232240 259.00

232241 03/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 23.59 10 E 401 411 254300 000

232241 03/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 47.02 10 E 103 411 254490 000

232241 03/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies for Tech Education -190.00 10 E 401 411 136200 000

232241 03/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies for Tech Education -10.00 10 E 401 411 136200 000

232241 03/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies for Tech Education 463.18 10 E 401 411 136200 000

232241 03/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware 11.98 10 E 801 411 266100 000

232241 03/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Return - Credit -103.46 10 E 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 232241 242 .31

232242 03/09/2018 Pyles, Benjamin Percussion and Electronic Design 1,500.00 10 E 401 311 161355 000
Totals for 232242 1,500.00

232243 03/09/2018 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease - Truck 657.51 50 E 801 572 257100 000
Totals for 232243 657.51

232244 03/09/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy General 11,142.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000

232244 03/09/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Real Estate 3,162.50 10 E 801 311 231500 000

232244 03/09/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Real Estate 687 .50 49 E 801 311 255000 602

232244 03/09/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy JK Matter 2,987.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000

232244 03/09/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy KK Matter 899.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000

232244 03/09/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy LTC Litigation 3,840.25 10 E 801 311 231500 000
Totals for 232244 22,718.25

232245 03/09/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 438.04 50 E 801 348 257300 000

232245 03/09/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 89.09 10 E 402 348 129400 000

232245 03/09/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 572.01 10 E 801 348 253500 000

232245 03/09/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 174.54 27 E 801 348 256251 011

232245 03/09/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 122.20 10 E 405 348 256740 000
Totals for 232245 1,395.88
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232246 0370972018 Tillich, Eric Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232246 55.00

232247 03/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 1,188.00 10 E 801 358 266100 000

232247 03/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 927.04 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 232247 2,115.04

232248 03/09/2018 UPS Store, The Shipping 11.29 10 E 801 353 263300 000

232248 03/09/2018 UPS Store, The Shipping 13.35 10 E 801 353 263300 000
Totals for 232248 24.64

232249 03/09/2018 WCASS Winter conference registration - T 335.00 27 E 801 312 223300 341

Lamb

Totals for 232249 335.00

232250 03/09/2018 WE Energies Gas 605.85 10 E 501 331 253300 000

232250 03/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 18.14 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232250 03/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 33.92 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232250 0370972018 WE Energies Electric 23.08 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232250 0370972018 WE Energies Electric 47.63 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232250 0370972018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 450.72 10 E 501 331 253300 000

232250 0370972018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 140.81 10 E 501 336 253300 000

232250 0370972018 WE Energies Electric 1,295.57 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232250 0370972018 WE Energies Electric 118.47 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232250 0370972018 WE Energies Electric 15,784.80 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232250 0370972018 WE Energies Electric 16.80 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 232250 18,535.79

232251 03/09/2018 WIS Dept of Justice Background checks 308.00 10 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 232251 308.00

232252 03/09/2018 Wisconsin Historical Society Registrations 300.00 10 E 401 943 127000 000
Totals for 232252 300.00

232253 0370972018 WSMA District S/E Entries 1,465.20 10 E 401 943 125100 000

232253 0370972018 WSMA District S/E Entries 32.90 10 E 401 943 125100 000
Totals for 232253 1,498.10

232254 03/15/2018 Americollect Inc Payroll accrual 265.54 10 L 000 000 811680 000
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Totals for 232254 265.54
232255 03/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232255 03/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232255 830.96
232256 03/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,374.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232256 03/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 285.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
232256 03/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 6,442 .00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232256 03/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 361.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232256 8,462.50
232257 03/15/2018 Bank of New York Mellon QSCB - Series 2011B Administrative 850.00 38 E 801 691 281000 000
& Calculation Fee
232257 03/15/2018 Bank of New York Mellon Refunding Bonds Series 2011A 750.00 38 E 801 691 281000 000
Administration Fee
Totals for 232257 1,600.00
232258 03/15/2018 Beaty, Larry Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232258 55.00
232259 03/15/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Supplies 480.00 10 E 301 411 258400 000
232259 03/15/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment lease - 4/15/18 - 307.80 10 E 101 571 258400 000
5/14/18
232259 03/15/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment lease - 4/15/18 - 572.24 10 E 801 571 258400 000
5/14/18
232259 03/15/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment lease - 4/15/18 - 1,176.57 10 E 301 571 258400 000
5/14/18
232259 03/15/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment lease - 4/15/18 - 307.80 10 E 102 571 258400 000
5/14/18
232259 03/15/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment lease - 4/15/18 - 307.80 10 E 103 571 258400 000
5/14/18
232259 03/15/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment lease - 4/15/18 - 369.16 10 E 104 571 258400 000
5/14/18
232259 03/15/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment lease - 4/15/18 - 1,611.27 10 E 401 571 258400 000
5/14/18
232259 03/15/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Equipment lease - 4/15/18 - 61.36 50 E 801 571 258400 000
5/14/18

Totals for 232259 5,194.00
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232260 03/15/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 32.66 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232260 32.66
232261 03/15/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232261 692.00
232262 03/15/2018 Clear Choice W T S Inc New compressor - AB 1,790.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000
Totals for 232262 1,790.00
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Feb 2018 156,900.33 10 E 801 341 256710 000
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Feb 2018 3,409.20 10 E 801 341 256720 000
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Feb 2018 56,914.57 27 E 801 341 256751 011
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Feb 2018 42,466 .33 10 E 801 341 256790 000
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Feb 2018 6,877.72 27 E 801 341 256751 347
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - AB - Feb 2018 749.66 10 E 101 341 256770 000
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - CL - Feb 2018 832.54 10 E 102 341 256770 000
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - MAC - Feb 2018 505.50 10 E 103 341 256770 000
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - Rock - Feb 2018 1,288.27 10 E 104 341 256770 000
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS - Feb 2018 2,114.57 10 E 301 341 256770 000
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - GHS - Feb 2018 1,037.80 10 E 401 341 256770 000
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS - Athletics - 574.20 10 E 305 341 256740 000
Feb 2018
232263 03/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - GHS - Athletics - 2,182.08 10 E 405 341 256740 000
Feb 2018
Totals for 232263 275,852.77
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 2,066.68 10 L 000 000 811635 000
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 585.60 27 L 000 000 811635 000
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 22.66 50 L 000 000 811635 000
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 788.96 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 201.20 27 L 000 000 811634 000
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 16.00 50 L 000 000 811634 000
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 109.44 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 29.16 27 L 000 000 811634 000
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 4,863.65 10 L 000 000 811635 000
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,244.20 27 L 000 000 811635 000
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.02 80 L 000 000 811635 000
232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 81.68 50 L 000 000 811635 000

11
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232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -81.35 10 L 000 000 811635 000

232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.51 27 L 000 000 811635 000

232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 3,160.39 10 L 000 000 811634 000

232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 740.64 27 L 000 000 811634 000

232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 8.15 80 L 000 000 811634 000

232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 58.20 50 L 000 000 811634 000

232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Retiree Life 380.55 10 L 000 000 811634 000

232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LTD Adj -59.02 10 L 000 000 811635 000

232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LIFE Adj -56.50 10 L 000 000 811634 000

232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Dependent Life Adj -3.60 10 L 000 000 811634 000

232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Supplemental Life Adj -49.00 10 L 000 000 811634 000

232264 03/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Short Term Disability Adj -51.42 10 L 000 000 811635 000
Totals for 232264 14,070.80

232265 03/15/2018 Schlieder, Tim KMS Volleyball 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000

232265 03/15/2018 Schlieder, Tim KMS Volleyball 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000

232265 03/15/2018 Schlieder, Tim KMS Volleyball 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000
Totals for 232265 120.00

232266 03/15/2018 Stigler, Cami KMS Volleyball 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000

232266 03/15/2018 Stigler, Cami KMS Volleyball 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000

232266 03/15/2018 Stigler, Cami KMS - Volleyball 40.00 10 E 305 311 162121 000
Totals for 232266 120.00

232267 03/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,523.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232267 03/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232267 2,553.00

232268 03/15/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 3,287.34 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 232268 3,287.34

232269 03/15/2018 Unemployment Insurance Benefit charges 2/01/18-2/28/18 1,102.26 10 E 801 731 270000 000
Totals for 232269 1,102.26

232270 03/15/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 457 .50 10 E 801 355 263300 000

232270 03/15/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 115.92 10 E 402 355 129400 000
Totals for 232270 573.42

232271 03/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
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232271 03/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
232271 03/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232271 03/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232271 1,650.00
232272 03/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 1,206.91 10 E 301 331 253300 000
232272 03/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,051.29 10 E 501 336 253300 000
232272 03/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 9,403.74 10 E 301 336 253300 000
232272 03/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,522.63 10 E 103 336 253300 000
232272 03/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 3,191.99 10 E 102 336 253300 000
232272 03/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 1,738.04 10 E 401 331 253300 000
232272 03/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 2,309.62 10 E 102 331 253300 000
232272 03/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 1,825.20 10 E 103 331 253300 000
Totals for 232272 23,249.42
232273 03/15/2018 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 606.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232273 606.99
232274 03/15/2018 Windstream Telephone Service 964.03 10 E 801 353 263300 000
Totals for 232274 964 .03
232275 03/15/2018 WSRA Membership & registration - 2018 37.00 10 E 801 942 221300 000
convention - K Whiting
232275 03/15/2018 WSRA Membership & registration - 2018 195.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
convention - K Whiting
232275 03/15/2018 WSRA Membership & registration - 2018 37.00 10 E 801 942 221300 000
convention - M Besonen
232275 03/15/2018 WSRA Membership & registration - 2018 195.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
convention - M Besonen
Totals for 232275 464.00
232276 03/27/2018 AAT Salt & Distribution Supplies 173.26 10 E 101 411 253300 000
232276 03/27/2018 AAT Salt & Distribution Supplies 173.26 10 E 104 411 253300 000
232276 03/27/2018 AAT Salt & Distribution Supplies 173.26 10 E 101 411 253300 000
232276 03/27/2018 AAT Salt & Distribution Supplies 173.26 10 E 104 411 253300 000
Totals for 232276 693.04
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 39.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 39.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
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232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 39.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 84 .50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 7.08 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 87.10 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 32.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 45.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 40.56 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 23.62 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 20.90 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 25.74 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 13.58 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232277 03/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 19.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 232277 517.58
232278 03/27/2018 American Assoc of Teachers of German(AAT Membership dues - J Zimmerman 80.00 10 E 401 942 123000 000
Totals for 232278 80.00
232279 03/27/2018 American Assoc of Teach of Span & Portug Memberships dues - C Lillge 65.00 10 E 401 942 123000 000
Totals for 232279 65.00
232280 03/27/2018 American Cleaners Dry clean band uniforms 1,701.00 10 E 401 421 254410 000
Totals for 232280 1,701.00
232281 03/27/2018 Auto-Wares Group Tech Ed - GHS - Automotive 2,839.99 10 E 801 552 136300 602
232281 03/27/2018 Auto-Wares Group Supplies for Autos 1,381.19 10 E 401 446 129000 000
Totals for 232281 4,221.18
232282 03/27/2018 Ayer Electric Data drops - GHS 770.84 10 E 801 361 266100 000
Totals for 232282 770.84
232283 03/27/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Service - ROCK, KMS, 459.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections
for ROCK Elevator, KMS ManLift,
GHS Elevators (2)
232283 03/27/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Maintenance Service - GHS - Solid 1,441.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
State Motor Starter Replacement
for Elevator
Totals for 232283 1,900.00
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232284 03/27/2018 Barron, Joshua Refund - School lunch account 33.00 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232284 33.00
232285 03/27/2018 Batteries Plus LLC Supplies - AB - Lithonia Battery 43.97 10 101 411 254300 000
Totals for 232285 43.97
232286 03/27/2018 Baycom Supplies-Office-Andy Eisenbach 705.36 10 102 411 241000 000
Totals for 232286 705.36
232287 03/27/2018 Blankenburg Printing Business Cards Social Studies 26.00 10 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 232287 26.00
232288 03/27/2018 BSN Sports LLC Building - GHS - Components for 40.00 10 E 401 461 254300 000
Marque at GHS
232288 03/27/2018 BSN Sports LLC General athletic supplies - track 1,070.00 10 405 421 162219 000
232288 03/27/2018 BSN Sports LLC General supplies - track 1,030.00 21 405 421 162219 000
Totals for 232288 2,140.00
232289 03/27/2018 Building Service Inc (BSI) Service call 65.00 10 103 444 241000 000
Totals for 232289 65.00
232290 03/27/2018 CAPP USA Building - KMS - Zone Valve 79.00 10 E 301 461 254300 000
Assembly
232290 03/27/2018 CAPP USA Building - KMS - Actuators 593.60 10 E 301 461 254300 000
232290 03/27/2018 CAPP USA Building - GHS - Metasys 1,033.00 10 E 401 461 254300 000
Controller, Module Controller,
Remote Mount Display
Totals for 232290 1,705.60
232291 03/27/2018 Carlex Supplies Spanish 193.49 10 E 401 411 123000 000
Totals for 232291 193.49
232292 03/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Supplies- Technology- Gioffre, 379.82 21 104 411 110000 000
Maureen
232292 03/27/2018 CDW Government Inc Ethernet Injector 204.71 10 801 461 266100 000
Totals for 232292 584 .53
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract base rate - 03/15/2018 - 19.40 10 101 571 258400 000

04/14/2018
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232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract base rate - 03/15/2018 - 38.40 10 E 801 571 258400 000
04/14/2018
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract base rate - 03/15/2018 - 28.80 10 301 571 258400 000
04/14/2018
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract base rate - 03/15/2018 - 9.60 10 102 571 258400 000
04/14/2018
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract base rate - 03/15/2018 - 9.60 10 104 571 258400 000
04/14/2018
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract base rate - 03/15/2018 - 163.20 10 401 571 258400 000
04/14/2018
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charge - 02/15/18 253.32 10 101 324 258400 000
- 03/14/18
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charge - 02/15/18 1,958.46 10 301 324 258400 000
- 03/14/18
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charge - 02/15/18 347.62 10 103 324 258400 000
- 03/14/18
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charge - 02/15/18 239.95 10 104 324 258400 000
- 03/14/18
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charge - 02/15/18 2,067.25 10 401 324 258400 000
- 03/14/18
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charge - 02/15/18 273.32 10 102 324 258400 000
- 03/14/18
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charge - 02/15/18 264.06 10 801 324 258400 000
- 03/14/18
232293 03/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Contract overage charge - 02/15/18 5.92 50 801 324 258400 000
- 03/14/18
Totals for 232293 5,678.90
232294 03/27/2018 Cesa #9 Reimbursement - Workshop & Travel 885.00 10 801 370 431000 000
Expenses
Totals for 232294 885.00
232295 03/27/2018 Conjuguemos Media Subscription World Languages 65.00 10 401 439 123000 000
Totals for 232295 65.00
232296 03/27/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct#BG-182210 3,966.09 10 301 331 253300 000
Totals for 232296 3,966.09
232297 03/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Maintenance Agreement 711.19 10 801 324 263300 000
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Totals for 232297 711.19
232298 03/27/2018 Coulthurst, Jacob 2016-2017 Student Council 500.00 72 801 991 420000 000
Scholarship
Totals for 232298 500.00
232299 03/27/2018 Cxtec Battery Replacement 144 .69 10 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 232299 144 .69
232300 03/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 1,900.00 10 401 324 254300 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232300 03/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 770.00 10 101 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232300 03/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 555.00 10 102 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232300 03/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 860.00 10 103 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232300 03/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 860.00 10 104 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
Totals for 232300 4,945 .00
232301 03/27/2018 Delzer, Elizabeth Wellness Workshop and mileage 393.74 10 801 311 214900 000
expense
Totals for 232301 393.74
232302 0372772018 Dillett Mechanical Services Inc Maintenance Services - ADMIN BLDG 11,205.00 41 501 563 254300 000
- Two New Boiler Replacement
Totals for 232302 11,205.00
232303 03/27/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services and mileage - Feb 2018 18,961.56 27 801 311 218100 011
232303 03/27/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services and mileage - Feb 2018 47 .69 27 801 343 218100 341
Totals for 232303 19,009.25
232304 03/27/2018 Doyle Security Products Building - DIST - Door Handle 1,458.42 10 801 461 254300 000
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Locksets
232304 03/27/2018 Doyle Security Products Building - DIST - Door Handle 2,916.84 10 E 401 461 254300 000
Locksets
232304 03/27/2018 Doyle Security Products Building - DIST - Door Handle 2,916.84 10 301 461 254300 000
Locksets
Totals for 232304 7,292.10
232305 03/27/2018 Electrical Systems LLC Service call - KMS Gold Office 99.50 10 301 324 254200 000
Roof Top Unit
Totals for 232305 99.50
232306 03/27/2018 Environmental Chemistry Consulting Servi Operational Services - AB & ROCK - 75.00 10 101 323 253300 000
DNR Required Drinking Water Test
Monitoring
232306 03/27/2018 Environmental Chemistry Consulting Servi Operational Services - AB & ROCK - 75.00 10 104 323 253300 000
DNR Required Drinking Water Test
Monitoring
Totals for 232306 150.00
232307 03/27/2018 Equipment Rentals Inc Rental of tables for ACT Work Keys 1,441.25 10 801 571 213600 000
- Wednesday, February 28, 2018
Totals for 232307 1,441.25
232308 03/27/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - KMS - Snow 1,557.50 10 301 324 254200 000
Plowing & Salting Services for
Parking Lot and Drives at Kennedy
Middle School - Year Two of Three
Year Agreement
Totals for 232308 1,557.50
232309 03/27/2018 EverWhite White Boards Social Studies 4,356.00 10 401 446 129000 000
232309 03/27/2018 EverWhite Whiteboard for PE 342.00 10 301 411 143000 000
Totals for 232309 4,698.00
232310 03/27/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 748.60 27 801 572 256300 341
232310 03/27/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Special Ed. Van Lease 411.00 10 405 572 162000 000
232310 03/27/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle lease 411.00 10 402 572 129400 000

Totals for 232310 1,570.60
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232311 03/27/2018 Fairchild Equiupment Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 58.69 10 E 401 324 254490 000
Yearly Maintenance & Inspection of
Warehouse Fork Lift & Scissors
Lift at GHS
232311 03/27/2018 Fairchild Equiupment Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 117.39 10 E 801 324 254490 000
Yearly Maintenance & Inspection of
Warehouse Fork Lift & Scissors
Lift at GHS
Totals for 232311 176.08
232312 03/27/2018 Faro Technologies Inc Tech Ed - GHS - Manufacturing 2,850.66 10 E 801 552 136400 602
232312 03/27/2018 Faro Technologies Inc Tech Ed - GHS - Manufacturing 47,149.34 10 E 801 552 136400 602
Totals for 232312 50,000.00
232313 03/27/2018 Fluid Handling Maintenance Service - CL - Motor 420.60 10 E 102 324 254300 000
Rebuild
Totals for 232313 420.60
232314 03/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Reading Room Supplies 739.72 10 E 103 411 122100 000
Totals for 232314 739.72
232315 03/27/2018 Formlabs Inc Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab 4,313.95 10 E 801 552 136100 602
232315 03/27/2018 Formlabs Inc Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab 474 .05 10 E 801 552 136100 602
232315 03/27/2018 Formlabs Inc Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab 20,058.50 10 E 801 552 136100 602
232315 03/27/2018 Formlabs Inc Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab 141 .55 10 E 801 552 136100 602
Totals for 232315 24,988.05
232316 03/27/2018 Fraleigh, Julie Daily accompaniment and S/E 3,400.00 10 E 401 311 125400 000
accompaniment
Totals for 232316 3,400.00
232317 03/27/2018 Germantown, Village of SRO - Oct 22 - Dec 3 2017 9,988.03 10 E 801 381 219200 000
232317 03/27/2018 Germantown, Village of SRO - Dec 3-31, 2017 6,859.28 10 E 801 381 219200 000
232317 03/27/2018 Germantown, Village of SRO - Jan 1-28. 2018 7,226.43 10 E 801 381 219200 000
232317 03/27/2018 Germantown, Village of Chargeback of Uncollected Net 14,103.48 10 E 801 972 492000 000
Personal Property Taxes for 2016
Taxes Uncollectible 2017
Totals for 232317 38,177.22
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232318 03/27/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans to State POMS competition - 950.00 10 E 405 341 256740 000
02/03/18 - Motorcoach
Totals for 232318 950.00
232319 03/27/2018 Golf Coaches Assoc of Wis (GCAW) 2018 Golf Coaches Assoc of Wisc 82.00 10 E 405 942 162112 000
Clinic - T Kujawa 2018 Golf
Coaches Assoc of Wisc Membership -
T Kujawa
Totals for 232319 82.00
232320 03/27/2018 Gopher Performance Playground Equipment 759.33 10 E 103 411 110000 000
Totals for 232320 759.33
232321 03/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 855.43 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232321 03/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 162.15 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232321 03/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 82.25 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232321 03/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 1,172.12 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232321 03/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 31.73 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232321 03/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 296.64 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232321 03/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 122 .65 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232321 03/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 338.44 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232321 03/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 161.88 50 E 801 415 257210 000
Totals for 232321 3,223.29
232322 03/27/2018 GPS Education Partners Semester Billing 19,250.00 10 E 801 370 431000 000
Totals for 232322 19,250.00
232324 03/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - MAC - Dust Pan, Nitrile 21.36 10 E 103 411 253300 000
Gloves
232324 03/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - CL - 14" Red Buffer 59.68 10 E 102 411 253300 000
Pads
232324 03/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - AB - Lithium Battery 71.76 10 E 104 411 253300 000
232324 03/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies & Buildings - DIST - Duct 1,158.41 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Tape, Gloves, Toilet, Urinal &
Sink Parts, Batteries, Air
Freshener, Graffitti Remover
232324 03/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies & Buildings - DIST - Duct 346.18 10 E 801 461 254300 000

Tape, Gloves, Toilet, Urinal &
Sink Parts, Batteries, Air
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Freshener, Graffitti Remover

232324 03/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies & Buildings - DIST - Duct 6,050.64 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Tape, Gloves, Toilet, Urinal &
Sink Parts, Batteries, Air
Freshener, Graffitti Remover

232324 03/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies & Buildings - DIST - Duct 1,808.23 10 801 461 254300 000
Tape, Gloves, Toilet, Urinal &
Sink Parts, Batteries, Air
Freshener, Graffitti Remover

232324 03/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - AB - Mop Bucket, Mop 435.18 10 101 411 253300 000
Ringer, Wet Mop, Dust Mop, Broom,
Dust Pan

232324 03/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - GHS - Batteries, 401.11 10 401 411 253300 000
Plungers

232324 03/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Creidt -208.56 10 801 461 254300 000

232324 03/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W FF&E - GHS - Automotive Shop Area 284.10 10 801 552 136300 602

Totals for 232324 10,428.09

232325 03/27/2018 Haas Factory Outlet Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab & 10,428.61 10 801 552 136400 602
Manufacturing

232325 03/27/2018 Haas Factory Outlet Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab & 4,638.70 10 801 552 136400 602
Manufacturing

232325 03/27/2018 Haas Factory Outlet Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab & 4,449 .50 10 801 552 136400 602
Manufacturing

232325 03/27/2018 Haas Factory Outlet Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab & 3,093.70 10 801 552 136100 602
Manufacturing

232325 03/27/2018 Haas Factory Outlet Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab & 3,654.00 10 801 552 136400 602
Manufacturing

Totals for 232325 26,264.51
232326 03/27/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Maintenance Service - GHS - Repair 2,589.85 10 401 324 254300 000

232327 03/27/2018 Hanson Soft Water

of Art Room Faucets & Installation
of Sink in Teachers Lounge
(Approved by Ric 8/25/17), Repair
to Roof Drain.
Totals for 232326 2,589.85

Solar Salt 144.00
Totals for 232327 144.00

50 E 801 323 254490 000
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232328 03/27/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - GHS - Family Consumer 2,093.46 49 E 401 551 255000 602
Science Classroom(2) Tables in
Kitchen & Classroom Area
Totals for 232328 2,093.46
232329 03/27/2018 Houghton Mifflin Co Supplies for Grad Center 167.08 10 402 411 129400 000
232329 03/27/2018 Houghton Mifflin Co Misc Media- Books- Cross, Lisa 716.04 10 104 439 122100 000
Totals for 232329 883.12
232330 03/27/2018 Hyams, Alex Die Weisse Rose (1982) SKU3111 18.74 10 E 401 411 123000 000
Totals for 232330 18.74
232331 03/27/2018 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center NARENWICH Conference 164.00 10 402 312 221300 000
232331 03/27/2018 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center Conference Stay - DIST - WASBO 129.00 10 801 342 253300 000
Conference Hotel - One Night
232331 03/27/2018 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center Conference - DIST - Hotel for 258.00 10 801 342 254100 000
WSSCA Conference
Totals for 232331 551.00
232332 03/27/2018 Kimball, Kim Supplies - Cake decorating unit 91.72 10 301 415 135200 000
Totals for 232332 91.72
232333 03/27/2018 KT Therapy PT Services & mileage - Feb 2018 5,323.50 27 E 801 311 218200 011
232333 03/27/2018 KT Therapy PT Services & mileage - Feb 2018 61.04 27 E 801 343 218200 341
Totals for 232333 5,384.54
232334 03/27/2018 La Force Inc Maintenance Service - KMS & GHS - 2,153.64 10 301 324 254300 000
Storage Room Doors Across from
Blue Gym, Room 129 Art Hallway
Door
232334 03/27/2018 La Force Inc Maintenance Service - KMS & GHS - 3,050.64 10 401 324 254300 000
Storage Room Doors Across from
Blue Gym, Room 129 Art Hallway
Door
232334 03/27/2018 La Force Inc Maintenance Service - GHS - 1,245.65 10 401 324 254300 000

Replace Photo Room Door in Room

129 Art Room
Totals for 232334 6,449.93
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232335 03/27/2018 Lochen Auto & Implement Equipment Parts - KMS - Kubota 263.41 10 E 301 461 254490 000
Fuel Filter & Fuel Pump
Totals for 232335 263.41
232336 03/27/2018 Lowery McDonnell Co Classroom Desks GHS 5,875.00 10 E 401 444 129000 000
Totals for 232336 5,875.00
232337 03/27/2018 MakerBot Industries Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab 21,272.94 10 E 801 552 136100 602
Totals for 232337 21,272.94
232338 03/27/2018 Menards Supplies Tech Ed 214.75 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232338 03/27/2018 Menards Supplies Tech Ed 138.84 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232338 03/27/2018 Menards Supplies Tech Ed 113.71 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232338 03/27/2018 Menards Supplies Tech Ed 15.72 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232338 03/27/2018 Menards Supplies 31.70 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232338 03/27/2018 Menards FF&E - GHS - Tech Ed Rooms 1,319.92 49 E 401 551 255000 602
Shelving
232338 03/27/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 444 .34 10 E 301 451 136000 000
232338 03/27/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 46.85 10 E 301 451 136000 000
232338 03/27/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 7.99 10 E 301 451 136000 000
232338 03/27/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 38.63 10 E 301 451 136000 000
232338 03/27/2018 Menards General Supplies - Art Dept - Ann 381.87 10 E 401 411 121000 000
Bauer de Ruiz
232338 03/27/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 61.01 10 E 301 451 136000 000
232338 03/27/2018 Menards Supplies 12.09 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 232338 2,827.42
232339 03/27/2018 MLFA of Wisconsin MFLA State Tourney - 2018 68.00 10 E 301 411 129000 000
Totals for 232339 68.00
232340 03/27/2018 Mohn, Billie Jo Reimbursement - Supplies for new 189.16 49 E 401 446 255000 602
IT Area @ GHS
Totals for 232340 189.16
232341 03/27/2018 Nasco Class Supplies - P.E. - Jack O. 82.44 10 E 101 446 143000 000
232341 03/27/2018 Nasco 7th Science Lab 127 .60 10 E 301 451 126000 000
232341 03/27/2018 Nasco Supplies for Math 71.02 10 E 401 411 124000 000
232341 03/27/2018 Nasco Supplies for Phy Ed 125.60 10 E 401 446 143000 000
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Totals for 232341 406.66
232342 03/27/2018 Northern Equipment Co Tech Ed - GHS - Automotive 28,933.03 10 E 801 552 136300 602
Totals for 232342 28,933.03
232343 03/27/2018 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 E 801 572 253600 000

60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck

Totals for 232343 846.46
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Library-Supplies 34.78 10 E 102 411 222200 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc 6th Grade Classroom Supplies 328.44 10 E 301 411 120006 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc 6th Grade Classroom Supplies 13.99 10 E 301 411 120006 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc 6th Grade Classroom Supplies 25.18 10 E 301 411 120006 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc 7th Grade Classroom Supplies 138.00 10 E 301 411 120007 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc 7th Grade Classroom Supplies 112.94 10 E 301 411 120007 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc 7th Grade Classroom Supplies 0.98 10 E 301 411 120007 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Co-Arts Classroom Supplies 210.24 10 E 301 411 120009 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Co-Arts Classroom Supplies 12.59 10 E 301 411 120009 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 57.09 10 E 101 411 241000 000

- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s
Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 2.43 10 E 101 411 110402 000
- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s
Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 86.90 10 E 101 411 110404 000
- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s
Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 16.88 10 E 101 411 241000 000
- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s
Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 0.72 10 E 101 411 110402 000
- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s

Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel
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232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 25.69 10 E 101 411 110404 000
- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s
Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 12.08 10 E 101 411 241000 000
- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s
Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 0.52 10 E 101 411 110402 000
- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s
Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 18.39 10 E 101 411 110404 000
- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s
Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 3.95 10 E 101 411 241000 000
- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s
Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 0.17 10 E 101 411 110402 000
- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s
Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 6.02 10 E 101 411 110404 000
- Thompsen Supplies - Principal”s
Office Classroom Supplies - Fourth
Grade - Gradel
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc 8th Grade Classroom Supplies 675.02 10 E 301 411 120008 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc 8th Grade Classroom Supplies 0.98 10 E 301 411 120008 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Ripplinger House Supplies 66.56 10 E 301 411 120007 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Pilz Classroom Supplies 30.36 10 E 301 411 120007 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Pilz Classroom Supplies 19.18 10 E 301 411 120007 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Pilz Classroom Supplies 49 .95 10 E 301 411 120007 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Pilz Classroom Supplies 9.99 10 E 301 411 120007 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Buettner House Classroom Supplies 106.67 10 E 301 411 120006 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Buettner House Classroom Supplies 37.72 10 E 301 411 120006 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Buettner House Classroom Supplies 44 .36 10 E 301 411 120006 000
232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Buettner House Classroom Supplies 8.38 10 E 301 411 120006 000
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232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Various Classroom Supplies 61.35 10 E 301 411 120008 000

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Various Classroom Supplies 89.85 10 E 301 446 129000 000

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Various Classroom Supplies 9.73 10 E 301 411 120008 000

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Various Classroom Supplies 14.26 10 E 301 446 129000 000

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Pencil Sharpeners 105.80 10 E 301 446 129000 000

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 35.94 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Restock, Julie

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 91.37 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Restock, Julie

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 13.59 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Restock, Julie

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -World Languages 38.93 10 E 401 411 123000 000
Dept -Zimmerman, Jennifer

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -World Languages 14.19 10 E 401 411 123000 000
Dept -Zimmerman, Jennifer

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -World Languages 49 .66 10 E 401 411 123000 000
Dept -Zimmerman, Jennifer

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -World Languages 25.49 10 E 401 411 123000 000
Dept -Zimmerman, Jennifer

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 11.44 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Restock, Julie General
Supplies -ILC -Glinieki, Janel

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 8.55 10 E 401 411 129500 000
Principal -Restock, Julie General
Supplies -ILC -Glinieki, Janel

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 16.69 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Restock, Julie General
Supplies -ILC -Glinieki, Janel

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 12.49 10 E 401 411 129500 000
Principal -Restock, Julie General
Supplies -ILC -Glinieki, Janel

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 71.13 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Restock, Julie

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -World Language 36.30 10 E 401 411 123000 000
Dept. -Zimmerman, Jennifer

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Alternative 111.42 10 E 401 411 129300 000
Education -Waller, Andy (Kusch,
Kathy)

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Alternative 2.54 10 E 401 411 129300 000
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Education -Waller, Andy (Kusch,
Kathy)

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Alternative 7.79 10 401 411 129300 000
Education -Waller, Andy (Kusch,
Kathy)

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Alternative 21.58 10 401 411 129300 000
Education -Waller, Andy (Kusch,
Kathy)

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Alternative 20.60 10 401 411 129300 000
Education -Waller, Andy (Kusch,
Kathy)

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Alternative 3.12 10 401 411 129300 000
Education -Waller, Andy (Kusch,
Kathy)

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dep.t 80.97 10 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dep.t 69.78 10 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dep.t 24.40 10 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dep.t 3.29 10 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Office of the 180.24 10 401 411 241000 000
Principal - Restock, Julie

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Office of the 26.79 10 401 411 241000 000
Principal - Restock, Julie

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Office of the 5.39 10 401 411 241000 000
Principal - Restock, Julie

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc DPS Supplies 62.67 27 801 411 223300 341

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc DPS Supplies 171.40 27 801 411 223300 341

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School Store 46.18 10 401 411 258600 000
-Krueger, Karen

232350 03/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School Store 7.49 10 401 411 258600 000
-Krueger, Karen

Totals for 232350 3,709.56

232352 03/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 101 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services

232352 03/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 102 324 254300 000
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Monthly Pest Management Services
232352 03/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 48.60 10 E 103 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232352 03/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232352 03/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232352 03/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232352 03/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 40.00 10 E 501 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232352 03/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 502 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
Totals for 232352 392.60
232353 03/27/2018 OTC Therapy LLC OT services - Feb 2018 4,935.00 27 E 801 311 218100 011
Totals for 232353 4,935.00
232354 03/27/2018 Owens, Christopher Refund - 2nd Semester parking fee, 70.00 10 R 401 292 500000 000
less photography course fee
Totals for 232354 70.00
232355 03/27/2018 Pederson, Courtney DI - Mac - Team Manager & Supplies 250.00 10 E 103 311 161341 000
232355 03/27/2018 Pederson, Courtney DI - Mac - Team Manager & Supplies 10.00 10 E 103 411 161341 000
Totals for 232355 260.00
232356 03/27/2018 Pepper & Son Inc, J W Choir Sheet Music 127.49 10 E 301 473 125400 000
232356 03/27/2018 Pepper & Son Inc, J W Choir Sheet Music 112.50 10 E 301 473 125400 000
232356 03/27/2018 Pepper & Son Inc, J W Sheet Music 246.00 10 E 301 473 125400 000
Totals for 232356 485.99
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 4,242 .94 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 498.18 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -17.95 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,047.74 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 793.33 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 3,224.29 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 456.48 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 326.67 50 E 801 415 257220 000
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232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 5,722.89 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,423.29 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 465.91 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 4,442 .28 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 407.09 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 192.70 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 998.39 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -425.06 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 5,048.80 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 808.57 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 116.64 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 4,356.97 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 490.52 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -25.40 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 3,295.51 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 270.53 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232357 03/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,118.31 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 232357 39,279.62
232358 03/27/2018 Peripole Inc Supplies-Music- Amie Beeman 103.13 10 E 102 411 125100 000
232358 03/27/2018 Peripole Inc Supplies-Music- Amie Beeman 67.10 10 E 102 411 125100 000
Totals for 232358 170.23
232359 03/27/2018 Pitney Bowes Inc Equipment Rental 702.78 10 E 401 571 263300 000
Totals for 232359 702.78
232360 03/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 298.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Rental
232360 03/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 224.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
232360 03/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
232360 03/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
232360 03/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 229.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602

Rental
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232360 03/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 298.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Rental
Totals for 232360 1,645.00
232361 03/27/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 5,173.61 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232361 03/27/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 487.31 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232361 03/27/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 364.99 50 E 801 415 257210 000
Totals for 232361 6,025.91
232362 03/27/2018 Preferred Hardwoods Inc Supplies for Tech Ed 2,355.00 10 401 451 136200 000
Totals for 232362 2,355.00
232363 03/27/2018 Pro Ed S/L Supplies 51.70 27 E 801 411 156600 341
Totals for 232363 51.70
232364 03/27/2018 Project Lead The Way Supplies PLTW 350.00 10 E 401 411 136500 000
Totals for 232364 350.00
232365 03/27/2018 Red Shed Supply Supplies - Science 137.22 10 E 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 232365 137.22
232366 03/27/2018 Reeling Cart & Case Library Cart Rental - MAC - Cart 240.00 49 103 551 255000 602
Rental for Organizing and Moving
Library as Needed for Construction
Project
Totals for 232366 240.00
232367 03/27/2018 Richardson School, The Tuition - one Spec Ed student - 5,605.00 27 801 370 436000 341
2/1/718 - 2/28/18
Totals for 232367 5,605.00
232368 03/27/2018 Richfield-Rent-A-Car Inc Car rental - Forensics Competition 90.74 10 405 572 161339 000
- 2-24-18
Totals for 232368 90.74
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA FF&E - GHS - Auto Shop/Room 2,094.67 10 E 801 552 136300 602
Equipment
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 23.49 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 4.98 10 E 401 451 136300 000
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232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 15.83 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 7.48 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 15.83 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 59.39 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 36.09 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 23.97 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 35.56 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 10.58 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 21.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
232370 03/27/2018 Richfield NAPA Repairs for Autos 330.01 10 E 401 324 254410 000
Totals for 232370 2,679.87
232371 03/27/2018 Riley Techologies LLC ITIL Cert Course 3,150.00 10 E 801 311 266100 000
Totals for 232371 3,150.00
232372 03/27/2018 RMM Solutions Inc Server/Storage 8,184.56 10 E 801 553 266100 000
Totals for 232372 8,184.56
232373 03/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service Agreement for 108.97 10 E 401 324 254490 000
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment
232373 03/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Equipment - DIST - Sanitizing 981.47 10 E 101 446 253300 000
Professional Sprayer
232373 03/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Equipment - DIST - Sanitizing 981.47 10 E 102 446 253300 000
Professional Sprayer
232373 03/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Equipment - DIST - Sanitizing 981.47 10 E 103 446 253300 000
Professional Sprayer
232373 03/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Equipment - DIST - Sanitizing 981.47 10 E 104 446 253300 000
Professional Sprayer
232373 03/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Equipment - DIST - Sanitizing 1,962.94 10 E 301 446 253300 000
Professional Sprayer
232373 03/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Equipment - DIST - Sanitizing 3,930.88 10 E 401 446 253300 000
Professional Sprayer
Totals for 232373 9,928.67
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 56.33 10 E 103 411 110000 000
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 217.81 10 E 101 411 110402 000

- Dennis Kohler
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232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Office Supplies 301.77 10 E 301 411 129000 000

232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 86.25 10 E 103 411 110400 000

232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 50.93 10 E 103 411 110400 000

232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies - Computer - Joni 91.00 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Fletcher

232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Klumb, 50.74 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Theresa

232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 93.11 10 E 103 411 110400 000

232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 34.66 10 E 103 411 110400 000

232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Bridges Supplies 35.94 10 E 801 411 110000 000

232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth grade - 46 .66 10 E 101 411 241000 000

Erickson Classroom Supplies -
First Grade - Collyard Office
Supplies - Principal”s Office
Classroom Supplies - Third Grade -
Wandrey, Kiesling, Martin
Classroom Supplies - KG - Byshenk
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth grade - 103.55 10 E 101 411 110400 000
Erickson Classroom Supplies -
First Grade - Collyard Office
Supplies - Principal”s Office
Classroom Supplies - Third Grade -
Wandrey, Kiesling, Martin
Classroom Supplies - KG - Byshenk
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth grade - 130.23 10 E 101 411 110401 000
Erickson Classroom Supplies -
First Grade - Collyard Office
Supplies - Principal”s Office
Classroom Supplies - Third Grade -
Wandrey, Kiesling, Martin
Classroom Supplies - KG - Byshenk
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth grade - 505.54 10 E 101 411 110403 000
Erickson Classroom Supplies -
First Grade - Collyard Office
Supplies - Principal”s Office
Classroom Supplies - Third Grade -
Wandrey, Kiesling, Martin

Classroom Supplies - KG - Byshenk
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth grade - 60.24 10 E 101 411 110405 000
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Erickson Classroom Supplies -
First Grade - Collyard Office
Supplies - Principal”s Office
Classroom Supplies - Third Grade -
Wandrey, Kiesling, Martin
Classroom Supplies - KG - Byshenk

232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 51.98 10 E 103 411 110400 000
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies for Art 2,256.62 10 E 401 411 121000 000
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Guidance Supplies 131.96 10 E 103 411 213000 000
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 108.39 10 E 103 411 110400 000
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 103.09 10 E 103 411 110400 000
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 41.11 10 E 103 411 110400 000
232375 03/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 58.87 10 E 103 411 110400 000
Totals for 232375 4,616.78
232376 03/27/2018 Serrano, Nicole Reimbursement - Spec Ed license 100.00 27 E 801 942 159100 019
renewal
Totals for 232376 100.00
232377 03/27/2018 Sheboygan South Forensics Forensics Tourney Entry Fee 45.00 10 E 401 943 161339 000
Totals for 232377 45.00
232378 03/27/2018 Sherwin-Williams Co General Supplies for athletics WE 495.00 10 E 405 411 162000 000
ARE TAX EXEMPT
Totals for 232378 495.00
232379 03/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 35.00 10 E 801 311 253700 000
232379 03/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 45.00 10 E 101 311 253700 000
232379 03/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 30.00 10 E 102 311 253700 000
232379 03/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 30.00 10 E 103 311 253700 000
232379 03/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 30.00 10 E 104 311 253700 000
232379 03/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 50.00 10 E 301 311 253700 000
232379 03/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 50.00 10 E 401 311 253700 000
Totals for 232379 270.00
232380 03/27/2018 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness - Dec 2017 25.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
232380 03/27/2018 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness - Jan 2018 25.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
232380 03/27/2018 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness - Feb 2018 25.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000

Totals for 232380 75.00
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232381 03/27/2018 Springsted Inc Housing Study 5,700.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 232381 5,700.00
232382 03/27/2018 St John, Katey 2016-17 Spanish Honor Society 500.00 72 E 801 991 420000 000
Scholarship
Totals for 232382 500.00
232383 03/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Security Services - DIST - 37.08 10 E 502 323 253700 000

Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods
232383 03/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Security Services - DIST - 38.16 10 E 104 323 253700 000
Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods

232383 03/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Repair 2,381.55 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Totals for 232383 2,456.79
232384 03/27/2018 Teacher®s Discovery Supplies World Languages 134.95 10 E 401 411 123000 000
Totals for 232384 134.95
232385 03/27/2018 Tierney Brothers Inc Repair 225.00 10 E 801 311 266100 000
Totals for 232385 225.00
232386 03/27/2018 Trane U S Inc Service call 847.19 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Totals for 232386 847.19
232387 03/27/2018 Trio Engineering LLC Professional Services through 1,288.75 49 E 401 311 255000 602
01/31/18
232387 03/27/2018 Trio Engineering LLC Professional Services through 2,262.50 41 E 103 311 254200 000
1/31/18

Totals for 232387 3,551.25
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232388 03/27/2018 United Art & Education Christensen Art Classroom Supplies 244 .14 10 E 301 411 121000 000
232388 03/27/2018 United Art & Education Christensen Art Classroom Supplies 17.16 10 E 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 232388 261.30
232389 03/27/2018 USA Today-Subscriber Library-Newspaper 167.95 10 E 301 433 222200 000
Totals for 232389 167.95
232390 03/27/2018 UW - Madison Annual WECAN renewl 145.39 10 E 801 941 264200 000
Totals for 232390 145.39
232391 03/27/2018 WASB INC 2018 State Convention - R Ericksen 255.00 10 E 801 312 251000 000
Totals for 232391 255.00
232392 03/27/2018 WASBO Conference - DIST - WASBO Spring 255.00 10 E 801 312 253300 000
Facility Management Certification
Conference
Totals for 232392 255.00
232393 03/27/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Office Water Cooler 87.55 10 E 301 411 241000 000
232393 03/27/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Office Water Cooler 60.15 10 E 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 232393 147.70
232394 03/27/2018 Waukesha County Technical College Youth Options - M Zielinski - 235.80 10 E 801 389 431000 000
Spring 2018
Totals for 232394 235.80
232395 03/27/2018 Waukesha Oil Equipment Inc Maintenance Service - GHS - 1,495.00 49 E 401 324 255000 602
Construction Project - Relocate
Two Lifts in Current Auto Shop to
New Auto Shop
Totals for 232395 1,495.00
232396 03/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la Carte - School 329.60 50 E 801 415 257250 000
Lunch Program
232396 03/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la Carte - School 776.50 50 E 801 415 257250 000
Lunch Program
232396 03/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la Carte - School 775.95 50 E 801 415 257250 000

Lunch Program
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232396 03/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la Carte - School 355.05 50 E 801 415 257250 000
Lunch Program
232396 03/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la Carte - School 165.05 50 801 415 257250 000
Lunch Program
232396 03/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la Carte - School 136.39 50 801 415 257250 000
Lunch Program
232396 03/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la Carte - School 171.21 50 801 415 257250 000
Lunch Program
Totals for 232396 2,709.75
232397 03/27/2018 Weimer"s Inc Repair 3,520.00 10 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 232397 3,520.00
232398 03/27/2018 Weld Specialty General Supplies - Autos 9.11 10 401 415 135200 000
232398 03/27/2018 Weld Specialty FF&E - GHS - Automotive 1,314.00 10 801 552 136300 602
Totals for 232398 1,323.11
232399 03/27/2018 West Music Instruments for General Music 399.95 10 301 411 125100 000
Totals for 232399 399.95
232400 03/27/2018 WFCA Membership Renewal - 2017-18 75.00 10 401 941 161339 000
Totals for 232400 75.00
232401 03/27/2018 White House of Music Inc Supplies 49 .96 10 301 411 125500 000
232401 03/27/2018 White House of Music Inc Repair and chem flush - 1,111.00 10 301 324 254410 000
instruments
232401 03/27/2018 White House of Music Inc Recital solos 10.50 10 301 411 125500 000
232401 03/27/2018 White House of Music Inc Band pencils 4400 10 301 411 125500 000
232401 03/27/2018 White House of Music Inc Repair 86.00 10 301 324 254410 000
Totals for 232401 1,301.46
232402 03/27/2018 Wilder, Demar Refund - 2nd semester parking fee, 40.00 10 401 292 500000 000
less yearbook purchase
Totals for 232402 40.00
232403 03/27/2018 Wisconsin Athletic Club Jan 2018 60.00 10 801 941 214900 000
232403 03/27/2018 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate Wellness - Feb 2018 75.00 10 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 232403 135.00
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232404 03/27/2018 Wolf, Jeff Reimbursement - Clinic 45.00 10 E 405 942 162204 000

registration

Totals for 232404 45.00

232405 03/27/2018 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness - Jan 2018 549.00 10 E 801 942 214900 000
Totals for 232405 549.00
Totals for checks 1,676,602.47
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FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 354,926.45 1,110.00 983,810.27 1,339,846.72
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 1,409.82 1,409.82
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 76,798.88 0.00 168,118.03 244,916.91
38 NON-REFERENDUM DEBT FUND 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 1,600.00
41 CAPITAL EXPANSION FUND 0.00 0.00 13,467.50 13,467.50
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 8,958.79 8,958.79
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 4,065.74 0.00 60,851.25 64,916.99
72 TRUST: EXPENDABLE FUND 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 485.74 0.00 0.00 485.74
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 436,276.81 1,110.00 1,239,215.66 1,676,602.47

End of report
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